Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

6.73 7.98 3 5.44 0.56 0.71 0.56 0.71 2.16 2.41 0.66 1.37 0.43 PFSM.100.2 █
6.73 7.98 3 5.44 0.56 0.71 0.56 0.71 2.16 2.41 0.66 1.37 0.43 PFSM.100.33.2
6.73 7.98 3 5.44 0.56 0.71 0.56 0.71 2.16 2.41 0.66 1.37 0.43 PFSM.125.2
8 9.5 3 6.71 0.56 0.71 0.56 0.71 3.68 3.94 0.66 1.37 0.43 PFSM.150.2
8 9.5 3 6.71 0.56 0.71 0.56 0.71 3.68 3.94 0.66 1.37 0.43 PFSM.150.33.2
8 9.5 3 6.71 0.56 0.71 0.56 0.71 3.68 3.94 0.66 1.37 0.43 PFSM.200.2
8 9.5 3 6.71 0.56 0.71 0.56 0.71 3.68 3.94 0.66 1.37 0.43 PFSM.250.2 █
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
3
Resettable Fuses
PFSMwww.schurter.com /PG01_1
Fuses
Thermal Derating Chart Ihold [A]
-40 °C -20 °C 0 °C 23 °C 40 °C 50 °C 60 °C 70 °C 85 °C Order Number
0.45 0.4 0.35 0.3 0.25 0.23 0.2 0.17 0.14 PFSM.030.2 █
0.76 0.67 0.59 0.5 0.42 0.38 0.33 0.29 0.23 PFSM.050.2 █
1.13 1.01 0.88 0.75 0.62 0.56 0.5 0.44 0.34 PFSM.075.2 █
1.66 1.47 1.29 1.1 0.91 0.83 0.73 0.64 0.5 PFSM.100.2 █
1.66 1.47 1.29 1.1 0.91 0.83 0.73 0.64 0.5 PFSM.100.33.2
1.89 1.68 1.46 1.25 1.04 0.94 0.83 0.73 0.56 PFSM.125.2
2.27 2.01 1.76 1.5 1.25 1.13 0.99 0.87 0.68 PFSM.150.2
2.27 2.01 1.76 1.5 1.25 1.13 0.99 0.87 0.68 PFSM.150.33.2
3.02 2.68 2.34 2 1.66 1.5 1.32 1.16 0.9 PFSM.200.2
3.78 3.35 2.93 2.5 2.08 1.88 1.65 1.45 1.13 PFSM.250.2 █
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Electrical Characteristics at 23 °C
V max [VDC] I max [A] I hold [A] I trip [A] R initial min
[Ω]
R 1hour max
[Ω]
Max Time to
trip [A]
Max Time to
Trip [s]
Tripped Power
Dissipation [W]
Order Number
60.0 40 0.3 0.6 0.9 4.8 1.5 3 1.70 PFSM.030.2 █
60.0 40 0.5 1 0.35 1.4 2.5 4 1.70 PFSM.050.2 █
30.0 80 0.75 1.5 0.23 1 8 0.3 1.70 PFSM.075.2 █
30.0 80 1.1 2.2 0.12 0.48 8 0.5 1.70 PFSM.100.2 █
33.0 40 1.1 2.2 0.12 0.41 8 0.5 1.70 PFSM.100.33.2
15.0 100 1.25 2.5 0.07 0.25 8 2 1.70 PFSM.125.2
15.0 100 1.5 3 0.06 0.25 8 5 1.90 PFSM.150.2
33.0 40 1.5 3 0.06 0.23 8 5 1.90 PFSM.150.33.2
15.0 100 2 4 0.045 0.125 8 12 1.90 PFSM.200.2
15.0 100 2.5 5 0.024 0.085 8 25 1.90 PFSM.250.2 █
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Packaging Unit  PFSM.030.2 - PFSM.125.2 Blister Tape 36 cm Reel (2000 pcs.)
PFSM.150.2 - PFSM.250.2 Blister Tape 36 cm Reel (1500 pcs.)